Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin
PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI

VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvoT

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ

HDMI USB USB-C

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Dell

Asus

Lg

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Philips

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

129,00
usb

239,00
usb

249,00
usb

255,00
usb

125,00
usb

135,00
usb

159,00
usb

179,00
usb

179,00
usb

195,00
usb

199,00
usb

230,00
usb



27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ Lenovo 0 240,00
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA usb



